Uhrzeit

(Beginn)

15:15
15:30
15:45

Dienstag
v

Mittwoch

Ki

Ki

Donnerstag

\Y

| Ki

Freitag
| Ki

Samstag
v | Ki

Minikicker und Jugend-
spielbetrieb bis 16:00 Uhr

16:00
16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

G

Jahrgang
2013/14

Training fir
Fliichtlinge

E1l

Jahrgang
2009

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

D1

Jahrgang
2008

D3

Jahrgang
2008

E2+E3

F1

Jahrgang
2011/12

Jahrgang

2010

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

D1

Jahrgang
2008

D3

Jahrgang
2008

El

Jahrgang
2009

F1

Jahrgang
2011/12

2. Mannschaft




DN

Uhrzeit

(Beginn)

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30 K
21:00
21:30

Dienstag
v Ki

Trainingszeiten
FC Rheinstud

1. Mannschaft | 2. Mannschaft

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

V
B

Jahrgang
2003

| Ki
E2 + E3

Jahrgang
2010

1. Mannschaft

Trainingszeiten
TSV Weild

Jahrgang
2001/2002

Freitag

HusarenstralRe (englische Schule)

Uhrzeit

(Beginn)

Dienstag
v Ki

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag
Ki

Samstag
v Ki

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

D2 E4

D2

Jahrgang

2008 Jahrgang

2010

600¢

18:00

18:15

m
=

Sueduyer

T
=

zr/110¢

Sueduyer

G

Jahrgang
2013/14

Jahrgang
2008

E4

Jahrgang
2010

18:30

18:45




